
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/3/2015 to 3/10/2016

Rocky River High School
20951 Detroit Rd
Rocky River, OH 44116-2494

Mark Wagner
School Phone: 440-356-6802
Home Phone:
Fax: 440-331-2189
wagner.mark@rrcs.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 12/04/15 Avon Lake High School (Avon Lake Knights of

Columbus Invitational)
Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 12/05/15 Avon Lake High School (Avon Lake Knights of
Columbus Invitational)

Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 12/12/15 Cuyahoga Heights High School (Redskin
Invitational)

Away 9:00 AM

Friday 12/18/15 Hudson High School (Hudson Invitational) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 12/19/15 Hudson High School (Hudson Invitational) Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 12/30/15 Kirtland High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/05/16 Elyria Catholic Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/09/16 Berea High School (Len Pariano Invitational) Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 01/14/16 Holy Name Away 6:00 PM

Friday 01/15/16 Firestone High School (Bill Dies Memorial
Tournament)

Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 01/16/16 Firestone High School (Bill Dies Memorial
Tournament)

Away 9:00 AM

Monday 01/18/16 Elyria Catholic (JV Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 01/21/16 Bay High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/30/16 Olmsted Falls Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 02/06/16 Elyria Catholic (GLC Championship) Away 9:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Michael G. Shoaf Rob Winton Mark Wagner Mark Wagner
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